SWIMMING

Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational

Event 119 oJun2012-19:53

Omaha, NE
8 - 10 June 20

12

Women's 4x200m Freestyle

®

MurumOmana

Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 19
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - P.r. Of China Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
us 7:51.21 USA - United States Irvine, Ca (USA) 20 AUG 2011
AR 7:42.56 1:55.29 3:53.17 5:48.35 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 8:33.28
BROWN Summer 0.72 29.30 1:01.27 1:33.85 2:05.93 2:05.93
RAMSEY Margaret 0.49 29.11 1:01.57 1:35.30 2:08.09 4:14.02
SKOWRONEK Jamie 0.34 29.44 1:02.41 1:36.46 2:10.46 6:24.48
LOCKE Lacey 0.08 29.74 1:02.97 1:36.69 2:08.80 8:33.28
2 1 4 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 8:35.74 2.46
CAMPBELL Kathryn 0.73 30.09 1:02.32 1:34.67 2:05.95 2:05.95
LEPESANT Victoria 0.60 30.02 1:03.20 1:36.50 2:09.41 4:15.36
KEEHN Samantha 0.24 29.58 1:03.16 1:37.25 2:10.36 6:25.72
LEPESANT Caroline 0.45 29.99 1:02.64 1:36.34 2:10.02 8:35.74
3 2 6 NTSCIL - New Trier Swim Club A 8:38.93 5.65
COSTLEY Campbell 0.69 29.93 1:02.32 1:35.63 2:08.93 2:08.93
JARDELEZA Madeleine 0.1 29.77 1:03.08 1:37.05 2:11.47 4:20.40
RUSHIN Claire 0.14 30.02 1:03.95 1:38.10 2:12.03 6:32.43
JAMES Samantha 0.27 28.37 1:00.65 1:33.62 2:06.50 8:38.93
4 2 2 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club A 8:40.01 6.73
GRIFFIN Kendra 0.74 30.39 1:03.17 1:37.20 2:10.63 2:10.63
WALKER Hayden 0.32 29.71 1:02.57 1:36.94 2:10.84 4:21.47
GETZEN Samantha 0.36 30.63 1:03.38 1:37.53 2:11.01 6:32.48
TORIS Victoria 0.31 28.87 1:02.08 1:35.77 2:07.53 8:40.01
5 2 7 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 8:40.02 6.74
MOSBAUGH Marilyn 0.77 30.42 1:03.65 1:37.73 2:10.98 2:10.98
ADAMS Claire 0.27 29.38 1:02.18 1:36.57 2:11.60 4:22.58
SHERMAN Claudia 0.66 29.96 1:03.13 1:36.68 2:09.37 6:31.95
KITCHEL Taite 0.32 29.35 1:01.57 1:34.59 2:08.07 8:40.02
6 2 3 PAC-IL - Patriot Aquatic Club A 8:40.34 7.06
ELLIOTT Danielle 0.73 30.42 1:03.17 1:36.65 2:09.92 2:09.92
JEDRYKA Veronika 0.29 29.70 1:02.91 1:37.65 2:12.37 4:22.29
XIANG Cheryl 0.09 30.20 1:02.44 1:36.70 2:10.03 6:32.32
DICKSON Morgan 0.52 29.26 1:01.56 1:35.10 2:08.02 8:40.34
7 1 5 CSC-MV - Columbia Swim Club A 8:42.24 8.96
TATLOW Chelsea 0.77 30.60 1:03.92 1:38.53 2:12.72 2:12.72
WALKER Elizabeth 0.37 29.87 1:03.04 1:37.55 2:11.26 4:23.98
TACKETT Kelley 0.24 30.19 1:04.20 1:37.78 2:09.11 6:33.09
JASMER Kimberly 0.32 30.16 1:03.32 1:37.24 2:09.15 8:42.24
8 1 6 LSS-MW - Lincoln Select Swimming A 8:43.00 9.72
BALOGH Blake 0.80 30.00 1:02.18 1:35.58 2:09.02 2:09.02
STORER Jessica 0.16 29.59 1:02.58 1:36.34 2:10.86 4:19.88
APPLEGET Olivia 0.42 30.05 1:04.25 1:39.18 2:14.28 6:34.16
BALOGH Brooke 0.30 30.04 1:02.85 1:35.97 2:08.84 8:43.00
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Mutual of Omaha Swimvitational
Omaha, NE

SWIMMING
8 - 10 June 2012 MuruarOmana
Event 119 oJun2012-19:53 Women's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time BeThii'::g
9 2 1 CAT-NJ - Cougar Aquatic Team A 8:44.46 11.18
FLEMING Rebecca 0.80 30.59 1:03.55 1:38.00 2:10.85 2:10.85
SMITH Morgan 0.41 29.59 1:02.61 1:37.11 2:10.73 4:21.58
SILBERT Cailley 0.47 31.02 1:04.21 1:37.96 2:10.34 6:31.92
FAZIO Casey 0.19 30.16 1:03.71 1:38.67 2:12.54 8:44.46
10 1 7 LAC-NT - Lakeside Aquatic Club A 8:50.26 16.98
SELLERS Alexandra 0.77 30.02 1:02.70 1:36.19 2:08.57 2:08.57
STRAIGHT Madison 0.41 30.73 1:04.47 1:38.81 2:12.83 4:21.40
GUENTHER Kara 0.33 31.38 1:06.40 1:41.85 2:17.99 6:39.39
STRAIGHT Carly 0.28 29.32 1:02.62 1:36.68 2:10.87 8:50.26
11 1 1 WILDIL - Nasa Wildcat Aquatics A 8:54.56 21.28
TIERNEY Grace 0.76 29.51 1:02.86 1:37.56 2:11.55 2:11.55
SWENSON Evan 0.20 28.89 1:03.23 1:40.14 2:16.23 4:27.78
GOOD Elizabeth 0.02 30.06 1:04.31 1:40.03 2:15.04 6:42.82
REMICK Mallory 0.34 28.93 1:01.20 1:36.34 2:11.74 8:54.56
12 2 8 RACECO - Rallysport Aquatic Club A 8:58.97 25.69
SMITH Lacey 0.76 30.39 1:02.55 1:35.63 2:09.25 2:09.25
PATTERSON Caroline 0.01 30.67 1:05.30 1:41.03 2:17.34 4:26.59
FOSSE Kourtney 0.23 31.72 1:05.88 1:39.82 2:14.03 6:40.62
CRAWFORD Eliana 0.15 31.40 1:06.64 1:42.75 2:18.35 8:58.97
13 1 3 CSP-OZ - Csp Tideriders A 9:01.62 28.34
KRANE Elizabeth 0.80 30.34 1:03.89 1:38.68 2:13.57 2:13.57
WALL Madeleine 0.24 30.89 1:04.94 1:39.78 2:13.87 4:27.44
MULLENIX Morgan 0.38 31.07 1:06.47 1:42.88 2:18.89 6:46.33
CROCKER Samantha 0.39 30.00 1:04.28 1:41.37 2:15.29 9:01.62
14 1 2 BGSCNE - Bernal's Gator Swim Club A 9:02.56 29.28
AVILA Julimar 0.76 29.42 1:01.82 1:35.79 2:08.95 2:08.95
LI Cathleen 0.40 31.63 1:07.37 1:45.82 2:24.05 4:33.00
PIERCE Madeline 0.19 30.62 1:05.63 1:43.50 2:20.61 6:53.61
CHORY Margaret 0.30 29.50 1:01.87 1:36.04 2:08.95 9:02.56
2 5 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A DNS
STEVENS Leah
LECLAIR Ashley
HOUSE Elizabeth
STEPHENS Summer
LEGEND
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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